7
LLRR  112200
09.1994
PARTS LISTING
954001242A
WR 05-20-98
REPAIR PARTS
TRACTOR - - MODEL NO. LR120 (954001242A)

73 532120416 Grease
* Use in combinations to maintain proper clearances
** Order Key No. 15
NOTE:  All component dimensions given in U.S. inches
             1 inch = 25.4 mm
REPAIR PARTS
TRACTOR - - MODEL NO. LR120 (954001242A)
DECALS
40
5
8
6
4
9
7
1
2
3
2
5
4
11
8
3
16
13
10
171
KEY PART
NO. NO. DESCRIPTION
1 532140206 Decal, Hood, L. H., Husqv.
2 532140205 Decal, Hood, R. H., Husqv.
3 532144098 Decal, Hood, L. H., LR120
4 532144097 Decal, Hood, R. H., LR120
5 532140213 Decal, Logo, Grill
8 532131582 Decal, Logo, Fender
10 532133795 Decal Caution Fender
11 532137259 Decal, Warning, Cut Finger,
(Multi-Lang)
KEY PART
NO. NO. DESCRIPTION
13 532121549 Decal, Caution, Battery
16 532136830 Decal, V-Belt Sch.
17 532138269 Decal, Inst. Oper.
- - 532138311 Decal, Handle Lift (Lift Handle)
- - 532145330 Manual, Owner's (English)
- - 532145331 Manual, Owner's (French)
Available accessories not included with your tractor:
- - MK360 Mulch Kit
- - C36 Grass Catcher
1 532059192 Cap, Valve
2 532065139 Stem, Valve
3 532124957 Fitting, Grease\
(Front Wheels Only)
4 532123410 Tire, Front
4 532123411 Tire, Rear
5 532059904 Tube, Front (Optional Service Items
Only)
5 532008134 Tube, Rear (Optional Service Items
Only)
6 532140298 Rim, Front
6 532140453 Rim, Rear
7 532104757 Cap Axle
8 532124959 Bearing Flange
9 532121748 Washer  25/32 x 1-5/8 x 16 Ga.
KEY PART
NO. NO. DESCRIPTION
WHEELS & TIRES